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SUNTANNA TOUCH
GUY CAUDILL
ROBERTO FLORES
CARL NECE
NICHOLAS TUCKER
DESMOND SCOTT
TYLER THOMPSON
PETE RIOS

NATHAN DE LAND
DAVID BROOKSHIRE
JEROME MOON
KAREN WINSTON

$4,830
$4,080
$2,110
$1,360
$1,050
$830
$700
$610
$560
$510
$470
$440
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